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. MARVYN MORGAN
: Associate Broker** BLUE SPRINGS

Tor. Line (905) 874-3053
SOLD - CALL ME FOR AN EVALUATION.
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154 Jeffrey Ave. -

$159,800
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GEORGETOWN SPECIAL $149,900

Sparkling detached home overiooking creek on

treed lot. suyuf and hide-away loft master bed-
room. Elegant living room & dining room. RMAC$5-034
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B rooms, waikou
EDGE OF TOWN basement with
Charming home! Country-sized kitchen, | e mm N
2 bathroom with large garage.  ruacesoss Don't miss th

Store + 2 Apartments + Shed $1 95 000
34+ Acres, South of Acton, House, Shop & Barn - $274,900.
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PERFECT NUFISERY

'OR HOBBY FARM

19 acres, 5,000 sq. ft. steel barn with 1,200 sq. ft.
of office space, totally renovated bungalow with
many upgrades. Minutes north of 400’ & close to
Georgetown. Vendor very motivated. RM374-94

NE OUT

. . . the hustie bustie, and tune in country peacefuiness.
Great location, one acre lot superbly landscaped, quali-
ty built 2 x 6 construction, 10’ ceilings, cak windows,
large eat-in kitchen, main floor family room, fireplace, 3
bathrooms, oversize two car garage. For a personal tour
call Bruce*. Vendor motivated. RM331-94

CITY

Hoalon o babtonmy it d

Representative

24 hour pager
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YOU'LL SEE THE DIFFERENCE
This home is quality built with attention to detail. Great
location with beautiful view, finished basement with
walkout, 2 car garage and more. RCAS-065

NATURES PARADISE
Beautiful 42 acres, pond, mixed bush and n Iand
Lovely renovated bungnlow A great deal at $219
RCAS-OOB

FAIIILY HAVEN
This large 4 bdrm home is ideal. Close to school and all
amenities, has central air, double garage, fireplace and
ensuite. Only $179,900. RCAS5-063

PICTURESQUE AND PERFECT

Amazing property with 97 acres and a
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A DEAL SO SWEET YOU'RE TOOTH WILL HURT!
ONLY $147,900

Huge master with ensuite, cathedral ceiling and firepls

in living room, huge dining kitchen and a great location.

RCAS5-055

| NEED YOUR LISTINGS!
ALL SIZES ¢ ALL PRICES
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PAYTON

TO ACHIEVING

RESULTS!!!
JOHNSON &

PRESIDENTS
asja ASSOCIATES
oA LTD., REALTOR

. 877-5165

9 YR. MEMBER
IRt | BESCE Call for a Free 874-3040
833-9714

BRENDA PAYTON accurate marks

Accurate Market
*Sales Representative Analysis!

PERFORMANCE COUNTS!

CALL ME NOW FOR A FREE EVALUATION OF YOUR HOME!!
I'M COMMITTED TO GETTING RESULTS!!

ROMANTIC VICTORIAN'!

14 acres with seven stall barn! Formal,
separate livin
oversized b

family

" 4 BEDROOM GEORGETOWN

Centre hall plan with main floor family
room & fireplace! Large principal rooms on
professmnally landscaped lot in great loca-

& dining rooms! Three
rooms! Large main floor
rm with reclaimed brick fireplace
& wet bar! $439 000 95-2-116

12804 HERITAGE RD., CALEDON

SUN. AUG. 20th, 2:00-4:00 P.M.
Mayfield Rd. to Heritage Rd. to signs!!

HOT! NEW! $168,800

Bungalow with illegal 2 bdrm inlaw suite!
Oak kitchen! Upgraded forced air gas fur-
nace with central air!l Main bath updated!
Excellent condition! 95-2-495

HOTI NEWI 3152 000

Quiet tree lined street in Georgetown! 3
bdrm family sized home with country
kitchen! Super sized lot 66 x 132 ft.
Double detached oversized garage!

95-2-485

IN LAW POTENTIAL'!

3 bdrm, eat-in kitchen with upgraded cabi-
netry! Bright drywalled basement apart-
ment! Looking for value?? Call Brenda®*.
Priced to sell! $146,900. 95-2-397

$1 64 900'

Vendor says selll Country privacy on

mature treed half acre! Views from

every window! Open concept design -

sunroom plus family sized Iqtchen!é .
95-

'BACKS ONTO SCHOOL!

Solid 3 bdrm with walkout from sunny
kitchen to covered rear deck & yard!
Inlaw potential. 95-2-347

2 VACANT LOTS! - $124,900

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME HERE
LOCATED IN HALTON HILLS 1.5 ACRES IN AREA OF ESTATE RESIDENTIAL
. WELLS ARE IN AND.LOT LEVIES PAID!




